
Stanford (19-6) -vs- UCLA (19-3)
11/21/2021 at Stanford, CA (Avery Aquatic Center)

 
 

 

Date: 11/21/2021
Time: 10:45 PM
Site: Stanford, CA
Venue: Avery Aquatic Center
Officials: Mark Koganov   Hadi Farid   

Goals By Period 1 2 3 4 Total
Stanford 2 0 4 4 10
UCLA 1 5 2 3 11

Scoring Summary

Period Time Team Type Scored By
1st 2:32 STAN G-E Tyler Abramson
1st 2:13 UCLA G Jake Cavano
1st 0:53 STAN G Jackson Painter
2nd 6:45 UCLA G-E Felix Brozyna-Vilim
2nd 5:08 UCLA G Chase Dodd
2nd 2:34 UCLA G Tommy Gruwell
2nd 1:47 UCLA G-E Tommy Gruwell
2nd 0:54 UCLA G Chase Travisano
3rd 7:07 UCLA G Gianpiero Di Martire
3rd 6:40 STAN G Tyler Abramson
3rd 5:02 STAN G Walker Seymour
3rd 4:08 UCLA G-E Felix Brozyna-Vilim
3rd 3:56 STAN G Ike Love
3rd 1:27 STAN G-P Quinn Woodhead
4th 7:04 STAN G AJ Rossman
4th 5:54 UCLA G Evan Rosenfeld
4th 3:39 STAN G Beck Jurasius
4th 2:07 UCLA G Jake Cavano
4th 1:41 STAN G-E Tyler Abramson
4th 1:02 UCLA G Felix Brozyna-Vilim
4th 0:18 STAN G Quinn Woodhead

Team Statistics

STAN UCLA
Shots 28 27
Goals 10 11
Assists 9 10
Points 19 21
Exclusions 8 10
Steals 6 8
Sprints 2-2 2-2

Penalties

Period Time Team Type Player
1st 0:20 UCLA E Nicolas Saveljic
1st 2:34 UCLA E Nicolas Saveljic
2nd 1:50 STAN E Quinn Woodhead
2nd 3:16 UCLA E Felix Brozyna-Vilim
2nd 3:52 STAN E AJ Rossman
2nd 4:55 UCLA E Cameron Reagan
2nd 7:09 STAN E AJ Rossman
3rd 1:01 STAN E Ethan Parrish
3rd 1:27 UCLA E-P Tommy Gruwell
3rd 1:44 UCLA E Giorgio Alessandria
3rd 4:14 STAN E Ethan Parrish
3rd 6:25 UCLA E-P Gianpiero Di Martire
4th 0:06 STAN E Tyler Abramson
4th 1:48 UCLA E Chase Travisano
4th 3:59 STAN E Parker Killion
4th 3:59 UCLA E Felix Brozyna-Vilim
4th 5:04 UCLA E Giorgio Alessandria
4th 6:52 STAN E Walker Seymour



Individual
 
 
Stanford 10

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
6/1
6 Ethan Parrish 1 0 2 2 2 0 1 0-0
1 Nolan Krutonog 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
2 Tyler Abramson 7 3 2 5 1 0 2 1-1
4 AJ Rossman 4 1 3 4 2 0 0 0-0
5 Beck Jurasius 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
7 Troy Gleason 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0-0
8 Parker Killion 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Walker Seymour 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
10 Andrew Churukian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
11 Quinn Woodhead 5 2 1 3 1 0 1 0-0
12 Riley Pittman 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
13 Ike Love 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
15 Soren Jensen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Jackson Painter 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0-0
20 Larsen Weigle 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1-1

Totals 28 10 9 19 8 0 6 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Nolan Krutonog 32:00 11 8

Totals 11 8

UCLA 11

# Player SH G A PTS EX DEX STL Sprint
5/7 Jack Larsen 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0-0
1 Bernardo Maurizi 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0-0
2 Evan Rosenfeld 1 1 1 2 0 3 0 0-0
3 Gabe Discipulo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
4 Jake Cavano 5 2 1 3 0 0 1 0-1
8 Cameron Reagan 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0-0
9 Gianpiero Di Martire 3 1 0 1 1 0 0 0-0
13 Felix Brozyna-Vilim 3 3 1 4 2 3 2 0-0
15 Chase Dodd 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 0-0
16 Guillermo Ocasio 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
17 Chase Travisano 4 1 3 4 1 0 0 0-1
21 Nicolas Saveljic 1 0 1 1 2 0 1 1-0
22 Makoto Kenney 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0-0
24 Tommy Gruwell 7 2 1 3 1 1 2 1-0
25 Giorgio Alessandria 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0-0

Totals 27 11 10 21 10 7 8 2-2

# Goalie Minutes GA Saves
1 Bernardo Maurizi 32:00 10 9

Totals 10 9


